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Vehicle History Report #; 31685386
Emmﬁm@ . Report Date: [anuary 21, 2021 | 12:36 PM EST
Report Status; Complete

Reference; ED202128684

2014 FORD F150 SUPER CAB

Pickup | 8 Cylinders | Flexible
1FTEXTEFSEFAS7854

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 49,999 K

No Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 12 Service Records Found
Alberta {(Normal)

No Open Recalls Found Mot Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.
1.866.835.8612 | Customer Support Portal

No Import Record Found

TFTREX1EFIEFAB7894
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112172021 CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report

/“_- Accident/Damage

[ & Thereare no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle.

Registration

€ This vehicle has been registered in the province of Alberta in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable. Rebuiit, Salvage and Stolen,

L= Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2014 Feb 27 n/a City Ford Sales Ltd Vehicle serviced

Edmeonton, Alberta, Canada = Pre-deliveryinspection compieted
2014 )un 5 7.841 KM City Ford Sales Ltd Vehicle serviced

Edmonton, Alberta, Canada *  Front differential pinion seal replaced

Qil and filter changed
Tires rotated

2014 Jul 24 13,554 KM City Ford Sales Ltd Vehicle serviced
Edmeoenton, Alberta, Canada * Ol and fiitar changed

2014 Sep 23 18,786 KM City Ford Sales Lid Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada * Qiland filter changed

*  Tires rotated

2014 Dec 3 25,120 KM City Ford Saies Ltd Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada * Oiland filter changed

2014 Dec 15 26,144 KM City Ford Sales Lid Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada *  Thermostatreplaced

2015 Mar 17 31,863 KM City Ford Sales Ltd Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada + Olland filter changed

Tires rotatad

2015 Jun 29 40,242 KM City Ford Sales Ltd Vehicle serviced

Edmonton, Alberta, Canada +  Oiland filer changed
Tires rotated

hitps:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=nQ8Pzu H4MemImuVCRHRHOnltcoEXgdIU
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

1/21/2021

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE

2015 Aug 19 45,247 KM City Ford Sales Ltd
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

2015 5ep 18 47,637 KM City Ford Sales Ltd
Edmanton, Alberta, Canada

2016 Mar 29 61,619 KM City Ford Sales Ltd
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

2017 jul 3 49,995 KM Koch Ford Athabasca

Athabasca, Alberta, Canada

cﬁ Open Recalls

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
*  Oiland filkerchanged

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
*  Maintenanceinspection completed

€ No safsty recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated, For additional safety recall information and nan-safety
related recall campalans, please contact FORD or visit Ford's website.

Stolen Vehicle Check

€ This vehicle is nat actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER
2014 Feb 27 n/a
2014 Mar 10 n/a
2014 Mar 10 n/a
2014 jun s 7,847 KM
2014 Jul 24 13,554 K

SOURCE
City Ford Sales Ltd

Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Moter Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

City Ford Sales Ltd
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

City Ford Sales Ltd
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

https:/lvhr.carfax.cal?id=nQ8quH4McmImuVCRHRHOnItcoEnglU

RECORD TYPE DETAILS

Service Record Vehicle serviced

Canadian Renewal First Owner Reported

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Service Record Vehicle serviced oy
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DATE

2014 Sep 23

2014 Dec 3

2014 Dec 15

2015 Mar 17

2015]Jun 29

2015 Jul 31

2015 Aug 19

2015 Sep 18

2016 Mar 29

2016 Apr 22

2017 May 18

2017 Jul 3

2018 Jun1

2019 May 27

2020 Jun 16

ODOMETER

18,786 KM

25,120 KM

26,144 KM

31,863 KM

40,242 K

n/a

45,247 KM

47,637 KM

61,619 KM

n/a

n/a

49,999 KM

n/a

n/a

n/a

CARFAX Canada Vehicle Histoy Reporis

SOURCE
City Ford Sales Ltd

Edmonton, Alberts, Canada

City Ford Sales Ltd
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

City Ford Sales Ltd
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

City Ford Sales ttd
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

City Ford Sales Ltd
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

City Ford Sales Ltd
Edmanton, Alberta, Canada

City Ford Sales Ltd
Edmonten, Alberta, Canada

City Ford Sales Ltd
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Alberta, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Koch Ford Athabasca
Athabasca, Alberta, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Mator Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

htfps://vhr.oarfax.ca/?id=nQ8quH4McmImuVCRHRHOnltcoEngIU

RECORD TYPE

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issuad or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registraticon Issued or Renewed

Registraticn Issued or Renawed
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1/21/2021 ' CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reporis

Questions? We're here to help.

1.866.835.8612| Customer Support Portal |FAQ & Glossary

CARFAX Canada One Owner™ Badge

The CARFAX Canada One Ouwmer™ badye that is based on the registration infermat|
Saskatchewan, Manitoba, Ontario, Quebac, Nova Seotia, New Brunswick, or PEI.
CARFAX Canada No Reported Accldents™ Badge

The CARFAX Canada No Reportad Accidents™ badge is based on the damage recards andfar branding informaricn reparted to CARFAX Canada, The badge is availiblefor personal vehicles that havs only been registered in Canada, and were not, at the !
lime this repart was generated, declared stolen.

on reported te CARFAX Canada, The badge is available for personal and commerdal vehidzs that have anly baen registered in the provinces of British Calumbia, Alberta,

This vehicle history report is compiled from multiple data sources. It is not aways possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data Pproviders to abtain complete nforrmation on any one vehicle, For example, thare may be ather title, brands,

registrations, declaratians, accident informarian, service records, recalt Infarmation, odometer readings or other information where distrepancies that apply ta thisvehicle are not reflected in this report, CARFAX Canada and its saurce data providers
receive data and information from external saurces balieved to be refiable, but no rasponsibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source datg providers or its agentslar any errors, inacturacies or omissions, Tha reports are provided strictly on an as-is
where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source data praviders further expressly disclaim all warranties, express or impliad, including any warranties of imeli accuracy, merch bility, merchantable quality or fitness for 3 particular purpase i

regarding this raport or its contents. Meither CARFAX Canada ror any of its source data providers shall he fiable for any losses, expenses ar damages in connection with any report of any information contained within a regart, including the accuracy

thereaf or any delay o failure 1o provide a report or any informarian, Other infermation abaut the vehtcle that is the subject matter of this vehicle histary repart, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX Canada. Use this report as one

Impartant tool, atang with a vehicle inspection and test drive, ta make a better decision abeutyour next used car. By abraining, revigwing andfor using this vehiciehigiary report, you agraeto ba bound by all of the terms and canditions in CARFAX
Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreaments as each may be amendsd from dma to time by CARFAX Canada,

Conditions of Use

© Copyright 2005 - 2021 CARFAX Canada ULC. Al rights reserved, EEEEEE’%

TFTFX1EFOEFABT894
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